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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

UMAR SHARIF 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR 

ASIF IQBAL 

KHALIL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD TANVEER KANWAL 

FARAZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD QAISAR KAREEM 

SAMAR NAWAZ 

UMAR FAROOQ 

ASLEEL ABID 

ASIF HUSSAIN 

FAHAD SOHAIL 

AWAIS ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD JAMEEL ABBAS 

AYESHA MUSHTAQ 

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

RASHEED

MAQSOOD AHMAD

KAREEM BUKHASH

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN

HABIB AHMED

ABDUL KARIM

SOHAIL AMIR

ABDUL MAJEED

ABBAS HUSSAIN

MUSHTAQ AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

65500386

65501312

65501483

65500424

65500141

65501431

65501209

65501615

65501195

65500060

65500770

65500410

65500944

65500199

65501452

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

IRRIGATION

68 Case #  87G2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MUHAMMAD UMAR IHTASHAM 

SAWAIRA BIBI 

MUHAMMAD HANIF 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

FATIMA SAEED 

TALHA RASHEED 

RAO MUHAMMAD AHMED 

MUHAMMAD NAFEES AHMED 

RUKHSHANDA ZAHID 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL 

SHANAWAR HASEEB 

SUHAIL ASGHAR 

IHTASHAM-UL-HAQ

FIAZ AHMAD

FAROOQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMEER

FAZAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

ABDUL RAUF

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

ZAHID MAHMOOD

NIAZ AHMAD

ZAWAR HUSSAIN

ASGHAR ALI

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

65501523

65500555

65500461

65500083

65501679

65500313

65500915

65501511

65500858

65500727

65500699

65500504

65500163

65501015

65501311

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

IRRIGATION

68 Case #  87G2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ 

MUHAMMAD NADIR 

FATIMA ARSHAD 

ANSIR ALI 

AYESHA BAHADUR 

FURQAN AHMAD 

SHABANA NASEEM 

NAZIA TABASSAM 

AQSA MUNEER 

MUHAMMAD AHMED IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS GHAFOOR 

SUMAIRA NAZAR 

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB 

SHAISTA BIBI 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HASAN 

ALLAH DITTA

FIDA HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ALI BAHADUR

AFTAB AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

HAJI MUHAMMAD ANWER TALIB

MUNEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MALIK NAZAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MURTAZA

ALLAH WASAYA

FAZAL U REHMAN

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

65501513

65500619

65500024

65500471

65501404

65500744

65501400

65501494

65500612

65500535

65500893

65501289

65500784

65500774

65500069

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

IRRIGATION

68 Case #  87G2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

ZEESHAN RASOOL 

GHULAM FARID 

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 

ZOIA WAHID 

RASOOL BAKHSH 

AHMAD HASSAN 

NADAR BASHIR 

MUHAMMAD FAHAD NAZIR 

NOOR-UL-HASSAN 

DILSHAD ANWAR 

WALEED JAVAID 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD WASEEM 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ANJUM 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ABDUL WAHID

ALI MURAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

BASHIR AHMAD

NAZIR AHMED

SHAMSHAD-UL-HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

JAVAID AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVED

RASOOL BUKSH

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

HABIB AHMED

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

65501476

65501541

65500552

65501583

65500934

65501031

65501362

65501465

65500228

65500687

65501573

65501635

65500950

65501633

65501159

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

IRRIGATION

68 Case #  87G2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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61

62

63

64

65

69

76

80

AMREEN RIAZ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NUMAN HAMEED 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

ANSAR JAVED 

YOUNAS IQBAL 

ALEEM ZAHRA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SANA KHALID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SHANZA SHAHEEN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

RIAZ HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAMEED

ALLAH BACHAYA

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHALID SHEHZAD

LAL DIN

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

65501708

65500886

65500918

65500732

65500418

65501013

65500681

65500486

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

IRRIGATION

68 Case #  87G2022

66

67

68

70

71

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMRAN NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD AAMIR 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN 

MUHAMMAD AHMED 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

SHAH NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

AHMAD YAR

1

2

3

4

5

65501365

65501559

65500881

65501641

65500413

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

IRRIGATION

68 Case #  87G2022

72

73

74

75

77

78

79

81

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD AMAN SAJID 

SAEED AHMAD 

INZAMAM JAFAR 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
ASHRAF 

SYED PEHLWAN HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR JAVED 

MUHAMMAD USAMA QURESHI 

KAREEM BUKHSH

SAJID ALI

ABDUL GHAFOOR

JAFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SYED ZAMURD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHID QURESHI HASH

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

65500442

65500334

65500214

65501329

65501346

65500134

65501253

65500900

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD IKRAAM 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

ZIA ULLAH 

AMANAT ALI

NASEER AHMAD

ABDUL LATIF

1

2

3

65500300

65500570

65501664

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR)    -  (BS-12)

IRRIGATION

68 Case #  87G2022

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


