MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-12)</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

			<u> </u>			0.000 ;; 0.00000
<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	65500386	1	UMAR SHARIF ZAFAR HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	65501312	2	MUHAMMAD UMAIR MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	65501483	3	ASIF IQBAL IQBAL	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	65500424	4	KHALIL AHMAD MUHAMMAD ILYAS	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	65500141	5	MUHAMMAD TANVEER KANWAL RASHEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	65501431	6	FARAZ AHMAD MAQSOOD AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	65501209	7	MUHAMMAD QAISAR KAREEM KAREEM BUKHASH	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	65501615	8	SAMAR NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	65501195	9	UMAR FAROOQ MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	65500060	10	ASLEEL ABID HABIB AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	65500770	11	ASIF HUSSAIN ABDUL KARIM	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	65500410	12	FAHAD SOHAIL SOHAIL AMIR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	65500944	13	AWAIS ULLAH ABDUL MAJEED	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	65500199	14	MUHAMMAD JAMEEL ABBAS ABBAS HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	65501452	15	AYESHA MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-12)</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

			<u> </u>			
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	65501523	16	MUHAMMAD UMAR IHTASHAM IHTASHAM-UL-HAQ	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	65500555	17	SAWAIRA BIBI FIAZ AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	65500461	18	MUHAMMAD HANIF FAROOQ AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	65500083	19	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	65501679	20	MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUNIR AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	65500313	21	MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ MUHAMMAD AMEER	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
22	65500915	22	MUHAMMAD BILAL FAZAL AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
23	65501511	23	FATIMA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
24	65500858	24	TALHA RASHEED MUHAMMAD RASHEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
25	65500727	25	RAO MUHAMMAD AHMED ABDUL RAUF	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
26	65500699	26	MUHAMMAD NAFEES AHMED MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
27	65500504	27	RUKHSHANDA ZAHID ZAHID MAHMOOD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
28	65500163	28	MUHAMMAD AFZAL NIAZ AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
29	65501015	29	SHANAWAR HASEEB ZAWAR HUSSAIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
30	65501311	30	SUHAIL ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-12)</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

			toosiiiiioiidod oo				
<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>		erit/Specia Women/ es etc.
31	65501513	31	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ALLAH DITTA	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
32	65500619	32	MUHAMMAD NADIR FIDA HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
33	65500024	33	FATIMA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
34	65500471	34	ANSIR ALI MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
35	65501404	35	AYESHA BAHADUR ALI BAHADUR	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
36	65500744	36	FURQAN AHMAD AFTAB AHMED	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
37	65501400	37	SHABANA NASEEM MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
38	65501494	38	NAZIA TABASSAM HAJI MUHAMMAD ANWER TALIB	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
39	65500612	39	AQSA MUNEER MUNEER HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
40	65500535	40	MUHAMMAD AHMED IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
41	65500893	41	MUHAMMAD WAQAS GHAFOOR ABDUL GHAFOOR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
42	65501289	42	SUMAIRA NAZAR MALIK NAZAR HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
43	65500784	43	MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB GHULAM MURTAZA	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
44	65500774	44	SHAISTA BIBI ALLAH WASAYA	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA
45	65500069	45	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN HASAN FAZAL U REHMAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN	QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-12)</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 68 Case # 87G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
46	65501476	46	ZEESHAN RASOOL MUHAMMAD AZAM	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
47	65501541	47	GHULAM FARID MUHAMMAD AKBAR	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
48	65500552	48	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
49	65501583	49	ZOIA WAHID ABDUL WAHID	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
50	65500934	50	RASOOL BAKHSH ALI MURAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
51	65501031	51	AHMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
52	65501362	52	NADAR BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
53	65501465	53	MUHAMMAD FAHAD NAZIR NAZIR AHMED	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
54	65500228	54	NOOR-UL-HASSAN SHAMSHAD-UL-HASSAN	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
55	65500687	55	DILSHAD ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
56	65501573	56	WALEED JAVAID JAVAID AKHTAR	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
57	65501635	57	MUHAMMAD KASHIF ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVED	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
58	65500950	58	MUHAMMAD WASEEM RASOOL BUKSH	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
59	65501633	59	MUHAMMAD WAQAS ANJUM MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
60	65501159	60	MUHAMMAD IMRAN HABIB AHMED	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-12)</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
61	65501708	61	AMREEN RIAZ (Selected Against Women Quota) RIAZ HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
62	65500886	62	NUMAN HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
63	65500918	63	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ALLAH BACHAYA	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
64	65500732	64	ANSAR JAVED JAVED IQBAL	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
65	65500418	65	YOUNAS IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
66	65501013	69	ALEEM ZAHRA (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
67	65500681	76	SANA KHALID (Selected Against Women Quota) KHALID SHEHZAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
68	65500486	80	SHANZA SHAHEEN (Selected Against Women Quota) LAL DIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	65501365	66	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMRAN NAWAZ SHAH NAWAZ	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED			
2	65501559	67	MUHAMMAD AAMIR MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED			
3	65500881	68	MUHAMMAD FARHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
4	65501641	70	MUHAMMAD AHMED MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED			
5	65500413	71	MUHAMMAD AHMAD AHMAD YAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED			

MERIT LIST

Case # 87G2022

Post: <u>JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-12)</u>

Department: <u>IRRIGATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 68

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
6	65500442	72	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KAREEM BUKHSH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
7	65500334	73	MUHAMMAD AMAN SAJID SAJID ALI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
8	65500214	74	SAEED AHMAD ABDUL GHAFOOR	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
9	65501329	75	INZAMAM JAFAR JAFAR ALI	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	65501346	77	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	65500134	78	SYED PEHLWAN HAIDER SYED ZAMURD HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	65501253	79	MUHAMMAD UMAIR JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	65500900	81	MUHAMMAD USAMA QURESHI MUHAMMAD SHAHID QURESHI HAS	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	65500300	MUHAMMAD IKRAAM AMANAT ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL				
2	65500570	MUHAMMAD BILAL NASEER AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL				
3	65501664	ZIA ULLAH ABDUL LATIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL				

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR COMPUTER OPERATORS (BAHAWALPUR) - (BS-12)</u>

Department: IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 68

Case # 87G2022

						Open Merit/Special
Sr.	Application	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Statue	Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Domicile	<u> Status</u>	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.